
Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 2 6

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 4 9 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 8 4 6

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 0 0 4 11 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 11

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 1 3 4 12 4 3 4 10 2 3 0 0

Perella Federico (10/288) 4 12 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 3 9 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 5 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 22 57 2,59

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 20 37 1,85

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 15 31 2,07

Marchesi Marco 10/286 15 31 2,07

Perella Federico 10/288 12 24 2,00

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 12 24 2,00

Per Bacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 7 2 3

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 3 1 4 8 2 5 4 3 4 7 4 9

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 7 3 9

Dottori Riccardo (10/262) 4 0 3 5 3 7 2 0 2 1 4 11

Sanchirico Elisa (10/266) 1 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 0

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giulietti Ilaria (10/687) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti  Matteo (10/993) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 18 35 1,94

Rotini Moeris 10/264 21 33 1,57

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 17 24 1,41

Dottori Riccardo 10/262 18 24 1,33

Sanchirico Elisa 10/266 7 8 1,14

Becchetti Michael 10/800 5 7 1,40

Giulietti Ilaria 10/687 8 4 0,50

Taddei Pietro 10/198 2 3 1,50

Cecchetti  Matteo 10/993 0 0 0,00

Poverissimi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fruscoloni Daniele (10/880) 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 5

Radicchi Matteo (10/881) 4 11 4 1 4 7 4 9 3 2 4 5

Laho Aldo (10/883) 4 11 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0

Fulgidi Mattia (10/992) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7

Cenni Marco (10/615) 3 8 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cenni Denise (10/982) 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fruscoloni Daniele 10/880 24 43 1,79

Radicchi Matteo 10/881 23 35 1,52

Laho Aldo 10/883 16 30 1,88

Fulgidi Mattia 10/992 16 24 1,50

Cenni Marco 10/615 8 8 1,00

Cenni Denise 10/982 9 3 0,33

Sfrecciati Sor Eldes

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Goracci Giovanni (10/986) 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 10 3 5 0 0

Pellegrini Paolo (10/964) 4 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 2

Dormentoni Matteo (10/339) 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 4 0 2 0 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 1

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 4

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0

Bellezza Francesco (10/594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernacchia Daniele (10/295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goracci Giovanni 10/986 13 24 1,85

Pellegrini Paolo 10/964 24 22 0,92

Dormentoni Matteo 10/339 12 20 1,67

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 22 11 0,50

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 9 7 0,78

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 16 7 0,44

Bellezza Francesco 10/594 0 0 0,00

Bernacchia Daniele 10/295 0 0 0,00


